08'-09'--BILL ROBERTS - (Mon-Wed) SIT-UPS [3rd SEMESTER]

Total Sit-
Ups

Total Sit-
Ups

32

56

77

100

59

76

1 56

2| 30

3, 7

4 11

5

6 60

7 68

8 35

9 49

10 62

11 33
12| 6l

13 32

14, 29 26
15 56

16| 54 | 49
17, 41 36
18| 30 31
19 59 4I
20/ 30 32
21, 59

22, 29

23 43 33
24, 69

25




